
1 января 26

Утренний (А2) или вечерний (А3) Еженедельный выпуск (А3)

922 1 519

1 786 2 534

3 866 5 717

4 032 6 091

4 752 6 538

5 206 7 358

5 947 7 877

6 242 8 770

7 502 10 109

Скидки распространяются
на утренний, вечерний
и еженедельный выпуски

5%

10%

15%

1 512

2 664

6 379
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8 064
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9 072

9 648

11 088

Пакетные размещения

 

1 944 2 160 3 312

3 571 3 888 6 480

7 920 9 072 15 840

8 928 10 368 18 000

10 224 11 232 19 397

10 368 11 952 20 563

11 520 13 104 21 874

12 240 14 400 23 400

13 248 15 480 25 848




